TYPE
®
•	 Voltage: 120v or 277v models
•	 Total Watts: 6
•	 Lumens: 500 lumens (Equal to  13w CFL)
•	 Lumens Per Watt: 67
•	 High power factor >0.98
•	 THD 26% (Total Harmonic Distortion)

RETROFIT LED MODULE
RFL-M-1-06-R SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP WEIGHT
120v Input
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT 	 1 lbs
RFL-M1-06-R-40-120	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT 	 1 lbs
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120-33A*	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MOUNTING PLATE 	 1 lbs
RFL-M1-06-R-40-120-33A*	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X  3" MOUNTING PLATE	 1 lbs
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120-33AM	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE 	 2 lbs
RFL-M1-06-R-40-120-33AM	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 120V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE	 2 lbs
277v Input
RFL-M1-06-R-30-277	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT 	 1 lbs
RFL-M1-06-R-40-277	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 277V INPUT 	 1 lbs
RFL-M1-06-R-30-277-33A*	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X 3" MOUNTING PLATE 	 1 lbs
RFL-M1-06-R-40-277-33A*	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X  3" MOUNTING PLATE	 1 lbs
* Consult Factory for custom sized back plate part number
RFL-M1-06-R-30-277-33AM	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 500 LUMEN, 3000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE 	 2 lbs
RFL-M1-06-R-40-277-33AM	 6W RETROFIT LED MODULE, 550 LUMEN, 4000K, 277V INPUT, 3" X 3" MAGNETIC MOUNTING PLATE	 2 lbs
RFL-M1-06-R-30-120-33A
TYPE
®
RETROFIT LED MODULE
RFL-M-1-06-R SERIES
2.63”
(67mm)
3.0”
(76mm)